
ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the following judgments

DEBTOR

Full Name and Address

Raymond Davidson
30 Elmfield Park,
Donaghadee, County Down

Thomas Francey
80 Tandragee Road,
Loughans,
Gilford, County Down

Michael Curry
34 Mourne Place,
Greenfield, Strabane

Mr. Thomas John Whyte
55 Ward Avenue,
Lisburn, County Antrim

Archibald Andrew McCrory
72 Strabane Old Road,
Londonderry

John Dickson Ferguson and
another trading as
Savoy Industrial Metal Finishers

3B The Crescent, Whitehill,
'Bangor, County Down

John Ferguson and another t/a
Savoy Industrial Metal Finishers

3B The Crescent, Whitehill,
Bangor, County Down

Occupation

Unemployed

Pensioner

Unemployed

Unemployed

Unemployed

Spray Painter

Spray Painter

CREDITOR

Full Name and Address

James P. Corry & Co. Limited
Springfield Road,
Springfield, Belfast

Elizabeth Richards
20 Margretta Park,
Portadown, County Armagh

The Commissioners of Inland
Revenue

Windsor House,
Bedford Street, Belfast

United Dominions Trust
Limited

Bedford House,
Bedford Street, Belfast

Northern Bank Limited
Maydown Industrial Estate,
Maydown, Londonderry

Hugh Martin Trainor
17 Upper Library Street,
Belfast

William McErlean and
P. Anne McErlean t/a
Ulster Cleanstone Co.

30 Union Place,
Dungannon, Co. Tyrone

Date of
judgment

23 June 1977

6 April 1978

10 November 1978

16 January 1978

3 January 1979

12 April 1978

7 April 1978

Amount
recoverable
on foot of
judgment

£621.42

£42.00

£790.82

£702.60

£251.45

£2,710.07

£312.55

Amount
for which
Certificate

issued

£621.42

£42.00

£790.82

£702.60

£251.45

£2,710.07

£312.55

Date of
Certificate

18 May 1979

15 May 1979

16 May 1979

8 May 1979

16 May 1979

1-1 May 1979

1,1 May 1979
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