ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE

NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the following judgments

DEBTOR		CREDITOR	Data of	Amount	Amount	
Full Name and Address	Occupation	Full Name and Address	Date of judgment	recoverable on foot of judgment	for which Certificate issued	Date of Certificate
Raymond Davidson 30 Elmfield Park, Donaghadee, County Down	Unemployed .	James P. Corry & Co. Limited Springfield Road, Springfield, Belfast	23 June 1977	£621.42	£621.42	18 May 1979
Thomas Francey 80 Tandragee Road, Loughans, Gilford, County Down	Pensioner	Elizabeth Richards 20 Margretta Park, Portadown, County Armagh	6 April 1978	£42.00	£42.00	15 May 1979
Michael Curry 34 Mourne Place, Greenfield, Strabane	Unemployed	The Commissioners of Inland Revenue Windsor House, Bedford Street, Belfast	10 November 1978	£790.82	£790.82	16 May 1979
Mr. Thomas John Whyte 55 Ward Avenue, Lisburn, County Antrim	Unemployed	United Dominions Trust Limited Bedford House, Bedford Street, Belfast	16 January 1978	£702.60	£702.60	8 May 1979
Archibald Andrew McCrory 72 Strabane Old Road, Londonderry	Unemployed	Northern Bank Limited Maydown Industrial Estate, Maydown, Londonderry	3 January 1979	£251.45	£251.45	16 May 1979
John Dickson Ferguson and another trading as Savoy Industrial Metal Finishers 3B The Crescent, Whitehill, Bangor, County Down	Spray Painter	Hugh Martin Trainor 17 Upper Library Street, Belfast	12 April 1978	£2,710.07	£2,710.07	11 May 1979
John Ferguson and another t/a Savoy Industrial Metal Finishers 3B The Crescent, Whitehill, Bangor, County Down	Spray Painter	William McErlean and P. Anne McErlean t/a Ulster Cleanstone Co. 30 Union Place, Dungannon, Co. Tyrone	7 April 1978	£312.55	£312.55	1.1 May 1979

2

۰

526